Forward control

HIGHWAY FAWEC — 5yzuki M800 2010
P68 So0 Lo elirorrs Art. no. 493-607/ 807
Components

1 | Frame mounting plate 2| | 21) Rod M6 x 30 2x
2 | Shift/ brake lever 2x | | 22| Washer M10 4
3 | Feet peg mounting 2x | | 23 Boit M10 (1.25) x 50 2
4 | Bolt M10 (1.25) X 25 2x | | 24| Bolt M10 (1.25) x 80 2x
5 | Spacer @35 x 40 2x | | 25] Spacer @24 x 28 2x
6 | Washer M12 2x | | 26] Spacer @24 x 50 2%
7 | Springwasher M12 2x | | 27| Special Part 1X
8 | Bolt M12 x 65 2x | | 28| Washer M8 3X
9 | Bolt M6 x 16 3X

10 | Bolt M8 x 35 1x

11 | Ball joint M8 1x

12| Brake bar 1x

13| Locknut M8 1x

14| Rod M8 x 45 1x

15| Nut M8 2x

16| Shift bar 1x

17) Cap nut M6 1x

18| Springwasher M6 1x

19| Ball joint M6 1x
0| Nut M6 4

Revised # 2

© Motorrad Burchard GmbH advises installation by a professional mechanic.
We do not accept responsibility for improper installation.

© Motorrad Burchard GmbH
Lemgo - Germany




